
〔富山〕

順位 市町村名 No. 農家数 面積
農家数
割合

農家数
積算割

合

面積割
合

面積積
算割合

販売農
家数

販売農家
面積

自給的
農家数

自給的農
家面積

1 上市町 322-00 1,305 1,516 3.3 3.3 3.4 3.4 1,039 1,464 266 52

2 婦中町 362-00 1,345 1,567 3.4 6.7 3.5 6.9 1,092 1,518 253 49

3 山田村 363-00 187 192 0.5 7.2 0.4 7.3 144 183 43 8

4 小矢部市 209-00 1,736 2,138 4.4 11.5 4.8 12.1 1,451 2,086 285 52

5 大山町 302-00 507 541 1.3 12.8 1.2 13.3 377 516 130 25

6 細入村 364-00 111 38 0.3 13.1 0.1 13.4 43 26 68 12

7 宇奈月町 341-00 328 362 0.8 13.9 0.8 14.2 232 345 96 18

8 八尾町 361-00 1,221 1,420 3.1 17.0 3.2 17.4 1,000 1,377 221 43

9 魚津市 204-00 1,620 1,723 4.1 21.1 3.9 21.2 1,288 1,659 332 65

10 入善町 342-00 2,085 3,069 5.3 26.3 6.9 28.1 1,875 3,029 210 41

11 大沢野町 301-00 961 1,119 2.4 28.8 2.5 30.6 720 1,073 241 46

12 南砺市 210-00 3,705 4,376 9.3 38.1 9.8 40.4 2,968 4,239 737 137

13 立山町 323-00 1,984 3,032 5.0 43.1 6.8 47.2 1,738 2,986 246 46

14 朝日町 343-00 964 1,249 2.4 45.5 2.8 50.0 708 1,202 256 47

15 大島町 384-00 151 133 0.4 45.9 0.3 50.3 121 128 30 5

16 新湊市 203-00 863 768 2.2 48.1 1.7 52.0 669 730 194 39

17 氷見市 205-00 3,926 2,357 9.9 58.0 5.3 57.3 2,508 2,090 1,418 267

18 黒部市 207-00 1,419 1,677 3.6 61.6 3.8 61.0 1,132 1,622 287 54

19 大門町 382-00 246 238 0.6 62.2 0.5 61.6 194 229 52 8

20 富山市 201-00 5,031 6,239 12.7 74.9 14.0 75.5 4,139 6,073 892 166

21 砺波市 208-00 2,748 3,597 6.9 81.8 8.0 83.6 2,308 3,513 440 84

22 福岡町 422-00 738 719 1.9 83.7 1.6 85.2 599 694 139 25

23 滑川市 206-00 1,422 1,922 3.6 87.3 4.3 89.5 1,206 1,882 216 40

24 小杉町 381-00 860 722 2.2 89.4 1.6 91.1 671 686 189 36

25 高岡市 202-00 3,889 3,564 9.8 99.2 8.0 99.1 2,964 3,383 925 181

26 下村 383-00 157 244 0.4 99.6 0.5 99.6 140 241 17 3

27 舟橋村 321-00 142 173 0.4 100.0 0.4 100.0 121 169 21 4

39,651 44,695 100.0 100.0


